
                                                                                        
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
DISTRICT HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE SOCIETY 

AROGYAKERALAM (NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION), KOZHIKODE, CIVIL STATION, KOZHIKODE– 673020        
PH: 04952374990 Email: dpmkkd@gmail.com 

                                              
No. DPMSU-KKD/4549/BME/2020/DPMSU                   Date: 10.02.2021        

     

                                                                                                                                

TENDER NOTICE 

 

E -Tenders are invited from reputed Manufactures and suppliers for the supply and installation of the 

following item for the use in healthcare institution at Kozhikode district. 

 

Sl  No Item 

1 Item-1: Psychology testing and intervention materials 

2 Item:-2 Teaching learning materials for Special Education, Rehabilitation 
Psychology and Speech  therapy – All wooden item 

3 Item-3 : Paediatric Physiotherapy materials 

4 Item-4: Integrated Training and play Station 

 

 

Details of specifications, Tender Form, Tender form cost, EMD and other details will be available from 

the Office of District Programme Manager, National Health Mission, Kozhikode on Working days 

between 10.00 AM and 5.00 PM. 

 
 

 
 

Bid Submission starting Date & Time : 12.02.2021     12. PM 

Last date and time for the online uploading of 
  

Tender : 22.02.2021     5.00 PM 

Date and time of online opening of Technical Bid : 24.02.2021     11 AM 

.                                

 

For more details please contact: 04952374990.The undersigned reserves the right to accept/reject/cancel 
the tender without assigning any reason/Notice.  

 

For more Details: www.etenderskerala.gov.in. 

 

                                                                                                                   

 

                                                                                                                     District Programme manager 

                                                                                                              National Health Mission, Kozhikode 


		2021-02-11T12:40:54+0530
	Naveen A




